
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMORROW Last start winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538098 8/7135

 2 WEEONA BOBBY Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2J. Lockhart 537534 7/5120

 3 MOLLY AND ME Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4255

 4 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18198

 5 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2L. Haaring 543612 5/4204

 6 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2W. Marmara 550293 3/2189

 7 RUPURT KEEN Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1N. Hand 543967 4/3177

 8 ASKEY Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553234 2/1152

 9 MAD MONDAY Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/3T. Anderson 539891 2/1148

 10 DOUBLE BEACH Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0100

 11 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1G. Muller 543544 7/6201

 12 DEMONICAS BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1198

 13 MORIAH BALE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4198

 14 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4195

 15 PANAMA SKIES Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 547782 2/1184

 16 MOTOR CITY COBRA Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1174

 17 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2126

 18 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1123

 19 SKETCHY DARLIN' Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0120

 20 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3111

 21 BORROWED ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 4Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3108

 22 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2105

 23 JUST OUR LUCK Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/1102

 24 ROSA KADE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 3/0224

 25 JUST TWO Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/3197

 26 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/2R. Ryan 550342 5/2195

 27 WUANITA ROSE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0151

 28 ELSIE BAY Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3140

 29 BLUE BIRD BEACH Dropping in grade DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/10156
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 30 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 5/2T. Fleming 531375 8/2231

 31 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3231

 32 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3189

 33 ROUSTABOUT Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1182

 34 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3167

 35 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7156

 36 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2N. Hand 547237 4/2149

 37 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1147

 38 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8146

 39 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0145

 40 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 7Y 6P 1P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1134

 41 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/3129

 42 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3126

 43 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1K. Sills 527334 8/5123

 44 WINLOCK APPLES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1117

 45 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2115

 46 EARN THE SAGA Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 552877 1/0115

 47 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0114

 48 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538096 5/4111

 49 BOW SIX Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 2P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0110

 50 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0105

 51 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 52 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0102

 53 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/099

 54 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/099

 55 FREE TO DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/095

 56 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/088

 57 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/185

 58 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/082

 59 STOP TRAFFIC Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 539985 1/075

 60 ZULU FLAIR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/374
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 61 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/072

 62 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/071

 63 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/166

 64 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/063

 65 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2S. Mcmahon 534198 5/262

 66 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/559

 67 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151
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 1 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2W. Marmara 550293 3/2189

 2 RUPURT KEEN Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1N. Hand 543967 4/3177

 3 ASKEY Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553234 2/1152

 4 MAD MONDAY Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/3T. Anderson 539891 2/1148

 5 DOUBLE BEACH Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0100

 6 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1G. Muller 543544 7/6201

 7 DEMONICAS BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1198

 8 MORIAH BALE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4198

 9 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4195

 10 PANAMA SKIES Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 547782 2/1184

 11 MOTOR CITY COBRA Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1174

 12 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2126

 13 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1123

 14 SKETCHY DARLIN' Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0120

 15 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3111

 16 BORROWED ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 4Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/3108

 17 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2105

 18 JUST OUR LUCK Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/1102

 19 ROSA KADE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 3/0224

 20 JUST TWO Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/3197

 21 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/2R. Ryan 550342 5/2195

 22 WUANITA ROSE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0151

 23 ELSIE BAY Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3140

 24 BLUE BIRD BEACH Dropping in grade DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/10156

 25 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3231

 26 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 5/2T. Fleming 531375 8/2231

 27 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3189

 28 ROUSTABOUT Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1182

 29 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3167

 30 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7156

 31 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2N. Hand 547237 4/2149
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 32 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1147

 33 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8146

 34 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0145

 35 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 7Y 6P 1P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1134

 36 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/3129

 37 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3126

 38 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1K. Sills 527334 8/5123

 39 WINLOCK APPLES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1117

 40 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2115

 41 EARN THE SAGA Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 552877 1/0115

 42 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0114

 43 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538096 5/4111

 44 BOW SIX Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 2P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0110

 45 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/0105

 46 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 47 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0102

 48 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/099

 49 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/099

 50 FREE TO DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/095

 51 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/088

 52 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/185

 53 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/082

 54 STOP TRAFFIC Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 539985 1/075

 55 ZULU FLAIR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/374

 56 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/072

 57 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/071

 58 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/166

 59 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/063

 60 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2S. Mcmahon 534198 5/262

 61 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/559

 62 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151
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 1 MAZY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0140

 2 RIVERINA KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0110

 3 TRADING IN Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/074

 4 PERPETUAL Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R2, P 3P 8P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/074

 5 BLACK BEAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1M. Mabbott 547926 0/0117

 6 SKETCHY COMRADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/11/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5Y M/1J. Murray 550477 0/086

 7 GREEK INQUISITOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/076

 8 ALL ABOUT BILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/11/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/072

 9 GREEK MALT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/11/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/070

 10 BLUE ZEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 7P M/1J. Murray 554996 0/070

 11 KING ELF Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 14/11/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Eather 554525 0/058

 12 SKETCHY COMBAT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Burns 550478 0/033

 13 MASTER MILLIGAN Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 549103 0/033

 14 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6P 7P M/1B. Spence 540637 0/068

 15 MR. ROMEO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6Y M/1J. Lockhart 548418 0/046
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 1 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4276

 2 OUR BOY TIGER 1 Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2G. Muller 548373 8/2276

 3 SHAY SILLAT Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 551575 5/0190

 4 BOMB DIGGITY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R5, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0189

 5 TRALEE ALVIE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 5/1133

 6 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R4, C 8C 1P 5P 5/1C. Rosier 533177 11/6189

 7 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1G. Muller 544365 5/3183

 8 ZULU FLAIR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/4J. Eather 540435 4/074
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 1 AMBER LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2183

 2 EXALTED FIRE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Felton 545204 1/0156

 3 GREEK FLAME 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 3/0189

 4 ROSA KADE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/3R. Bray 550021 3/1224

 5 WUANITA ROSE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0151

 6 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4S. Rees 542220 3/0162

 7 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0159

 8 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0150

 9 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 2P 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Murray 559750 1/0140

 10 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/0134

 11 MOTOR CITY DOLL Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4T. Anderson 539889 1/0133

 12 IRINKA ISLA Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 546589 1/0129

 13 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0117

 14 WINLOCK APPLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 2/0117

 15 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0116

 16 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 3/0114

 17 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0114

 18 RED HOT PETA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/4R. Bray 532814 3/085

 19 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/082

 20 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 8Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/058

 21 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151

9 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Bush 544707 17/11408

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 2/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 11/8276

 2 HUT SIX Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11144

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY TIGER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/1G. Muller 548373 8/5276

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 17/5408

 2 DEVIL DODGER Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 2/1/1T. Nieuwendyk 540203 9/8219

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4198

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN THE ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 3/1/1T. Fleming 531375 8/5231

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 2/0117

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. ROMEO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6Y M/1J. Lockhart 548418 0/046

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4276

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 21 November 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBER LILLY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2183

 2 HICKMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 540201 4/3183

 3 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1G. Muller 544365 5/3183

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 06:41 AM WST


